All Results

Official Election Returns

State of Missouri Special Election

Tuesday, April 04, 2000

As announced by the Board of State Canvassers
on Tuesday, April 11, 2000

Office Candidate Name
State Representative - District 37

Sanders Brooks, Sharon DEM
Zapien-Pina, Annalisa REP
Tolbert, Richard REF
Baheyadeen, Aasim IND

Total Votes

* Election results as of 3:54:45 on 2/05/2015

Votes

912
114
46
368
1,440

% Of Votes

63.3%
7.9%
3.2%

25.6%



