All Results

Official Election Returns
State of Missouri Special Election
Tuesday, April 04, 2000
As announced by the Board of State Canvassers
on Tuesday, April 11, 2000

Office Candidate Name		Votes	% Of Votes
State Representative - District 37			
Sanders Brooks, Sharon	DEM	912	63.3%
Zapien-Pina, Annalisa	REP	114	7.9%
Tolbert, Richard	REF	46	3.2%
Baheyadeen, Aasim	IND	368	25.6%
	Total Votes	1,440	

^{*} Election results as of 3:54:45 on 2/05/2015